PESTICIDE APPLICATORS
PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION

San Jose Seminar
Thursday, June 2, 2022
Napredak Hall

770 Montague Expressway
San Jose, CA 95131

DPR Hours Approved

7.0 Total (3.0 Law, 4.0 Other)
Additional Approvals

CCA 6.0 (PM), GCSAA 0.70, Vector 2.0 (A)
ISA 3.75 (TW, CA, MS), 1.75 (BCA-S), 2.0 (BCA-P)

6:30
7:00

7:15

8:15

9:15
9:30

10:15

1115
12:00

1:00

2:00
2:15

3:15

Registration — Coffee service provided

Continuing Education Requirements
Vanessa Hernandez, PAPA

PPE and Upcoming Decontamination Regulation Changes

Valerie Wilson, CA DPR

IPM for Palms
Dawn Fluharty, Target Specialty Products*

Vendor Break, Multiple Vendor Displays

Citrus Pests and Diseases
Victoria Hornbaker, CDFA

The Influence of Turf Management in Turf Diseases
Ryan Nichols, Sierra Pacific Turf Supply

Lunch - Provided

Update on Invasive Forest and Shade Pests in California
Tom Smith, CalFire

IPM with an Organic Approach
Dawn Fluharty, Target Specialty Products*

Afternoon Break, Multiple Vendor Displays

Endangered Species and Pesticides
Polo Moreno, CA DPR

End of Program - Thank you for attending!

* Denotes a member of PAPA’s Board of Directors

COVID Rules: Please bring a mask, as you may be required to wear one. If masks are required and you do not comply,
you may be removed from this event without a refund. As of now, a negative COVID test and/or proof of vaccination is
not required at this venue. These guidelines are subject to change prior to the event, without notice. Any updates will be
posted here as soon as they are available. Please bear in mind that we are bound by the rules of the state/counties and

venues.


https://www.papaseminars.com/uploads/pdf/Seminar%20Registration%20Form.pdf

