

Click here for a registration form.

San Jose Seminar
Thursday, June 2, 2022
Napredak Hall
770 Montague Expressway
San Jose, CA 95131
DPR Hours Approved
7.0 Total (3.0 Law, 4.0 Other)
Additional Approvals
CCA 6.0 (PM), GCSAA 0.70, Vector 2.0 (A)

ISA 3.75 (TW, CA, MS), 1.75 (BCA-S), 2.0 (BCA-P)

6:30	Registration – Coffee service provided
7:00	Continuing Education Requirements Vanessa Hernandez, PAPA
7:15	PPE and Upcoming Decontamination Regulation Changes Valerie Wilson, CA DPR
8:15	IPM for Palms Dawn Fluharty, Target Specialty Products*
9:15	Vendor Break, Multiple Vendor Displays
9:30	Citrus Pests and Diseases Victoria Hornbaker, CDFA
10:15	The Influence of Turf Management in Turf Diseases Ryan Nichols, Sierra Pacific Turf Supply
11:15	Lunch – Provided
12:00	Update on Invasive Forest and Shade Pests in California Tom Smith, CalFire
1:00	IPM with an Organic Approach Dawn Fluharty, Target Specialty Products*
2:00	Afternoon Break, Multiple Vendor Displays
2:15	Endangered Species and Pesticides Polo Moreno, CA DPR
3:15	End of Program – Thank you for attending!

^{*} Denotes a member of PAPA's Board of Directors

COVID Rules: Please bring a mask, as you may be required to wear one. If masks are required and you do not comply, you may be removed from this event without a refund. As of now, a negative COVID test and/or proof of vaccination is not required at this venue. These guidelines are subject to change prior to the event, without notice. Any updates will be posted here as soon as they are available. Please bear in mind that we are bound by the rules of the state/counties and venues.